pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 03152024]
®

       Patinated Bronze
05  Brushed
       Aged Aluminum
06  Matte Aged
       Aluminum
07  Brushed
       Cast Brass
08  Matte Cast Brass
09  Brushed Light
       Patinated Bronze
10  Matte Light
       Patinated Bronze
FINISH IMAGES ON
PAGE 2
STATIC WHITE
80S11B     80+ CRI, 11 Watts
1111 lm delivered
80S17B     80+ CRI, 17 Watts
1613 lm delivered
80S23B     80+ CRI, 23 Watts
2293 lm delivered
90S11B     90+ CRI, 11 Watts
950 lm delivered
90S17B     90+ CRI, 17 Watts
1475 lm delivered
90S23B     90+ CRI, 23 Watts
1960 lm delivered
97S11B     97+ CRI, 11 Watts
874 lm delivered
97S17B     97+ CRI, 17 Watts
1357 lm delivered
97S23B     97+ CRI, 23 Watts
1803 lm delivered
WARM DIM
90W24B     90+ CRI, 24 Watts
Incandescent Profile

Patinated Bronze
(08)
Matte
Cast Brass
(06)
Matte Aged
Aluminum
(02)
Matte
Obsidian
(10)
Matte Light
Patinated Bronze
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨	EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX	 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
¨	EMB-S-100-120-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-277-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨	EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX	 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
*SHUNT REQUIRED FOR USE WITH ATHENA AND CASAMBI CONTROLS, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-15-S		  15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-S		  20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-S		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-S		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-S		  60° optic
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-15-T		  15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-T      	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-T		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-T		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-T		  60° optic
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-20-W		  20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-W		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-W		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-W		  60° optic
REPLACMENT MEDIA
¨	SFL-CY2X-03		      Soft Focus Lens
¨	HCL-CY2X-03		      Honeycomb Louver *
*(Not available for Warm Dim)

WATTAGE
10° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
15° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW DLVD LPW
80S11B 11 - - 1095 99 1151 104 1151 104 1073 97 1018 92
80S17B/C 17 779 46 1651 97 1768 103 1789 105 1654 97 1583 93
80S23B 23 - - 2201 95 2360 102 2374 103 2201 95 2112 91
90S11B 11 - - 936 85 984 89 984 89 917 83 870 79
90S17B/C 17 671 39 1411 83 1511 88 1529 89 1414 83 1353 79
90S23B 23 - - 1881 81 2017 87 2029 88 1882 81 1805 78
97S11B 11 - - 861 78 905 82 905 82 844 76 800 72
97S17B/C 17 579 34 1298 76 1390 81 1407 82 1301 76 1245 73
97S23B 23 - - 1731 75 1856 80 1867 81 1731 75 1661 72
90W24BL
(2700K-1800K)
24 - - - - 1530 63 1516 63 1425 59 1344 56